BEERS

Corona (4.5%)

Menabrea (4.8%)
(Italian Beer)

Pan Head Supercharger APA (5.2%)
Good George Hazy IPA (5.2%)
Peroni (5.1%)

LOW / ZERO ALCOHOL

Heineken Zero (0.0%)
Steinlager Light (2.50%)

CIDERS/ RTDs

Monteith's Crushed Apple Cider

Gin and Tonic

Long white (lemon lime)

JUICES

Orange/Apple/Cranberry

MILKSHAKES

Oreo Cookies

Salted Caramel

NON-ALCOHILIC

Coke

Coke Zero
Sprite
Ginger Beer

Fanta

Sparkling Water

$

9.50
10.50

10.50
10.50
9.50

8.50
8.50

10.50

10.50
10.50

6.00

12.00
12.00

4.50

4.50
4.50

4.50
4.50
5.00

WINE ($ per glass) S

HOUSE WHITE

Sauvighon Blanc 10.00
HOUSE RED

Merlot 10.00
ITALIAN WINES

Pinot Grigio 12.00
Dry with pear and citrus notes on a very

soft subtle palate.

Chianti 12.00

Full and round on the palate with soft
tannins and a long, fruity finish.

ROSE AND PROSECCO

Finca Fella Cala Rey Rose 12.00
A delightful Spanish rosé wine, featuring

the Tempranillo grape variety, known for

Its fruity and refreshing character

Prosecco 19 00

Elegant and seductive on the nose, with
a delicate bouquet of apples, grapes,
peach and citrus blossoms. Perfect as
an aperitif.

COCKTAILS

Please ask our friendly staff....

COFFEE/TEA REGULAR LARGE

Flat White 4.50 5.50
Cappuccino 4.50 5.50
Long Black 4.50 5.50
Mocha 4.50 5.50

ot Chocolate - 5.50
lced Coffee o 7.00
English Breakfast - 5.50
Earl Grey : 5.50



