BEERS	\$	WINE (\$ per g	(lass)	\$	
Corona (4.5%)	9.50	HOUSE WHITE			
Menabrea (4.8%)	10.50	Sauvignon Blanc		10.00	
(Italian Beer) Pan Head Supercharger APA (5.2%) Good George Hazy IPA (5.2%) Peroni (5.1%)	10.50 10.50	HOUSE RED Merlot		10.00	
	9.50	ITALIAN WINES			
		Pinot Grigio		12.00	
LOW / ZERO ALCOHOL		Dry with pear and citrus is soft subtle palate.			
Heineken Zero (O.O%)	8.50	Chianti Full and round on the palate with soft tannins and a long, fruity finish.			
Steinlager Light (2.50%)	8.50				
CIDERS/RTDs		ROSE AND PROSECCO			
Monteith's Crushed Apple Cider	10.50				
Gin and Tonic	10.50	Finca Fella Cala Rey Rose A delightful Spanish rosé wine, featuring the Tempranillo grape variety, known for its fruity and refreshing character			
Long white (lemon lime)	10.50				
JUICES	6.00	Prosecco Elegant and seductive on the nose, with a delicate bouquet of apples, grapes, peach and citrus blossoms. Perfect as an aperitif.			
Orange/Apple/Cranberry					
MILKSHAKES (WOODFII		ZA I PASTA I BAR)			
Oreo Cookies	12.00	COCKTAILS			
Salted Caramel	12.00	Please ask our	friendly sta	aff	
NON-ALCOHILIC		COFFEE/TEA			
Coke	4.50	Flat White Cappuccino	4.50 4.50	5.50 5.50	
		Long Black	4.50	5.50	
Coke Zero	4.50	Mocha	4.50	5.50	
Sprite	4.50	Hot Chocolate	— <u>—</u> —	5.50	
Ginger Beer _	4.50	Iced Coffee		7.00	
Fanta	4.50	English Breakfast	— <u>—</u>	5.50	
Sparkling Water	5.00	Earl Grey		5.50	